UPort 1200/1400/1600 Series
2 to 16-port RS-232, RS-422/485, and RS-232/422/485 USB-to-serial converters
Features and Benefits
• Hi-Speed USB 2.0 for up to 480 Mbps USB data transmission rates
• 921.6 kbps maximum baudrate for fast data transmission
• Real COM and TTY drivers for Windows, Linux, and macOS
• Mini-DB9-female-to-terminal-block adapter for easy wiring

UPort 1610–8/1650–8 UPort 1610–16/1650–16
Ordering Information
Model Name USB Interface Serial Standards No. of Serial Ports Isolation Housing Material Operating Temp.
UPort 1250 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 2 – Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1250I USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 2 2 kV Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1410 USB 2.0 RS-232 4 – Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1450 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 4 – Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1450I USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 4 2 kV Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1610-8 USB 2.0 RS-232 8 – Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1650-8 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 8 – Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1610-16 USB 2.0 RS-232 16 – Metal 0 to 55°C
UPort 1650-16 USB 2.0 RS-232/422/485 16 – Metal 0 to 55°C
Accessories (sold separately)
Cables
CBL-USBA/B-100 USB Type A to USB Type B cable, 1 m
CN20070 10-pin RJ45 to DB9 female serial cable
NP21101 DB25 male to DB9 female cable for RS-232 transmission, 30 cm
CBL-F9M9-20 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 20 cm
CBL-F9M9-150 DB9 female to DB9 male serial cable, 1.5 m
CBL-RJ45SF9-150 8-pin RJ45 to DB9 female serial cable with shielding, 1.5m
Connectors
Mini DB9F-to-TB DB9 female to terminal block connector
ADP-RJ458P-DB9F DB9 female to RJ45 connector
A-ADP-RJ458P-DB9F-ABC01 DB9 female to RJ45 connector for the ABC-01 Series